
Introduction to
  Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved songs 
about Christ’s birth. This makes it a convenient songbook 
for caroling, family singing, and other Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the ones that 
everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The 32 remaining 
songs are a combination of hymns and choruses that are 
especially inspirational beyond the carol setting. We have 
also included a few songs that summarize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bringing together 
in one book the songs which best express the joy of Christ’s birth. 
May God bless you at Christmas time and always.

CHRISTMAS FAVORITES
Christian Light Publications
Harrisonburg, Virginia 22802
©2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery
©2020 Christian Light Publications, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Printed in the United States of America

ISBN: 978-0-87813-340-6

Ninth Printing, 2024

Introduction to
  Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved songs 
about Christ’s birth. This makes it a convenient songbook 
for caroling, family singing, and other Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the ones that 
everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The 32 remaining 
songs are a combination of hymns and choruses that are 
especially inspirational beyond the carol setting. We have 
also included a few songs that summarize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bringing together 
in one book the songs which best express the joy of Christ’s birth. 
May God bless you at Christmas time and always.

CHRISTMAS FAVORITES
Christian Light Publications
Harrisonburg, Virginia 22802
©2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery
©2020 Christian Light Publications, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Printed in the United States of America

ISBN: 978-0-87813-340-6

Seventh Printing, 2020

�

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Smart) . 4

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Hastings) 5

Angels We Have Heard on High . . . . . . 21

As With Gladness Men of Old  . . . . . . 43

Away in a Manger (Spilman) . . . . . . . . . 10

Away in a Manger (Murray) . . . . . . . . . . 11

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light 42

Brightest and Best  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Calm on the Listening Ear of Night  . . 48

Christ Is Born in Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . 25

Christians, Awake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Come, All Ye Shepherds . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus  . . . 44

For God So Loved  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

From the Eastern Mountains  . . . . . . . 28

God Bless You This Christmas  . . . . . . 22

Good Christian Men, Rejoice  . . . . . . . 33

Hark! Are They Not Angels? . . . . . . . . 12

Hark! The Herald Angels  . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hark, the Glad Sound!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hark, What Mean Those Holy Voices?  . 29

How Brightly Shines the Morning Star 27

It Came upon the Midnight Clear  . . . . 19

Joy to the World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Lo, How a Rose E’re Blooming . . . . . . 45

O Come, All Ye Faithful  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

O Come, Little Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel  . . . . . . 46

O Holy Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O Little Town of Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . 2

Oh, Beautiful Star of Bethlehem  . . . . . 3

On Christmas Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Once in a Lonely Manger  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Once in Royal David’s City . . . . . . . . . 32

One Day  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Room for Thee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Silent Night! Holy Night!  . . . . . . . . . . 14

Silently O’re Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Star of the East  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Tell Me the Story of Jesus  . . . . . . . . . 52

The Angels’ Hymn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

The Christmas Song . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The First Noel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

The Message  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

The Silver Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

To Us a Child of Hope Is Born  . . . . . . 17

Under the Stars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

What Child Is This?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

When Christ Was Born . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

While by My Sheep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

While Shepherds Watched (Handel) . . . . 15

While Shepherds Watched (Willis) . . . . . 16

Wonderful Story of Love  . . . . . . . . . . 53

Zion’s Glad Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Christmas Favorites Index

Introduction to  
Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved
songs about Christ’s Birth. This makes it a convenient
songbook for caroling, family singing, and other
Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the
ones that everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The
32 remaining songs are a combination of hymns and cho-
ruses that are especially inspirational beyond the carol
setting. We have also included a few songs that summa-
rize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bring-
ing together in one book the songs which best express the
joy of Christ’s Birth. May God bless you at Christmas time
and always.

© 2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery

510 Sleepy Hollow Road
Lititz, PA  17543

Phone: (717) 627-3090

�
First Printing — 2000

Second Printing — 2002
Third Printing — 2007
Fourth Printing — 2010

 

�

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Smart) . 4

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Hastings) 5

Angels We Have Heard on High . . . . . . 21

As With Gladness Men of Old  . . . . . . 43

Away in a Manger (Spilman) . . . . . . . . . 10

Away in a Manger (Murray) . . . . . . . . . . 11

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light 42

Brightest and Best  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Calm on the Listening Ear of Night  . . 48

Christ Is Born in Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . 25

Christians, Awake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Come, All Ye Shepherds . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus  . . . 44

For God So Loved  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

From the Eastern Mountains  . . . . . . . 28

God Bless You This Christmas  . . . . . . 22

Good Christian Men, Rejoice  . . . . . . . 33

Hark! Are They Not Angels? . . . . . . . . 12

Hark! The Herald Angels  . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hark, the Glad Sound!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hark, What Mean Those Holy Voices?  . 29

How Brightly Shines the Morning Star 27

It Came upon the Midnight Clear  . . . . 19

Joy to the World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Lo, How a Rose E’re Blooming . . . . . . 45

O Come, All Ye Faithful  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

O Come, Little Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel  . . . . . . 46

O Holy Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O Little Town of Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . 2

Oh, Beautiful Star of Bethlehem  . . . . . 3

On Christmas Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Once in a Lonely Manger  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Once in Royal David’s City . . . . . . . . . 32

One Day  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Room for Thee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Silent Night! Holy Night!  . . . . . . . . . . 14

Silently O’re Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Star of the East  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Tell Me the Story of Jesus  . . . . . . . . . 52

The Angels’ Hymn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

The Christmas Song . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The First Noel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

The Message  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

The Silver Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

To Us a Child of Hope Is Born  . . . . . . 17

Under the Stars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

What Child Is This?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

When Christ Was Born . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

While by My Sheep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

While Shepherds Watched (Handel) . . . . 15

While Shepherds Watched (Willis) . . . . . 16

Wonderful Story of Love  . . . . . . . . . . 53

Zion’s Glad Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Christmas Favorites Index

Introduction to  
Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved
songs about Christ’s Birth. This makes it a convenient
songbook for caroling, family singing, and other
Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the
ones that everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The
32 remaining songs are a combination of hymns and cho-
ruses that are especially inspirational beyond the carol
setting. We have also included a few songs that summa-
rize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bring-
ing together in one book the songs which best express the
joy of Christ’s Birth. May God bless you at Christmas time
and always.

© 2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery

510 Sleepy Hollow Road
Lititz, PA  17543

Phone: (717) 627-3090

�
First Printing — 2000

Second Printing — 2002
Third Printing — 2007
Fourth Printing — 2010

 

�

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Smart) . 4

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Hastings) 5

Angels We Have Heard on High . . . . . . 21

As With Gladness Men of Old  . . . . . . 43

Away in a Manger (Spilman) . . . . . . . . . 10

Away in a Manger (Murray) . . . . . . . . . . 11

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light 42

Brightest and Best  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Calm on the Listening Ear of Night  . . 48

Christ Is Born in Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . 25

Christians, Awake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Come, All Ye Shepherds . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus  . . . 44

For God So Loved  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

From the Eastern Mountains  . . . . . . . 28

God Bless You This Christmas  . . . . . . 22

Good Christian Men, Rejoice  . . . . . . . 33

Hark! Are They Not Angels? . . . . . . . . 12

Hark! The Herald Angels  . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hark, the Glad Sound!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hark, What Mean Those Holy Voices?  . 29

How Brightly Shines the Morning Star 27

It Came upon the Midnight Clear  . . . . 19

Joy to the World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Lo, How a Rose E’re Blooming . . . . . . 45

O Come, All Ye Faithful  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

O Come, Little Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel  . . . . . . 46

O Holy Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O Little Town of Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . 2

Oh, Beautiful Star of Bethlehem  . . . . . 3

On Christmas Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Once in a Lonely Manger  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Once in Royal David’s City . . . . . . . . . 32

One Day  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Room for Thee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Silent Night! Holy Night!  . . . . . . . . . . 14

Silently O’re Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Star of the East  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Tell Me the Story of Jesus  . . . . . . . . . 52

The Angels’ Hymn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

The Christmas Song . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The First Noel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

The Message  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

The Silver Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

To Us a Child of Hope Is Born  . . . . . . 17

Under the Stars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

What Child Is This?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

When Christ Was Born . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

While by My Sheep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

While Shepherds Watched (Handel) . . . . 15

While Shepherds Watched (Willis) . . . . . 16

Wonderful Story of Love  . . . . . . . . . . 53

Zion’s Glad Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Christmas Favorites Index

Introduction to  
Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved
songs about Christ’s Birth. This makes it a convenient
songbook for caroling, family singing, and other
Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the
ones that everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The
32 remaining songs are a combination of hymns and cho-
ruses that are especially inspirational beyond the carol
setting. We have also included a few songs that summa-
rize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bring-
ing together in one book the songs which best express the
joy of Christ’s Birth. May God bless you at Christmas time
and always.

© 2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery

510 Sleepy Hollow Road
Lititz, PA  17543

Phone: (717) 627-3090

�
First Printing — 2000

Second Printing — 2002
Third Printing — 2007
Fourth Printing — 2010

 

Introduction to
  Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved songs 
about Christ’s birth. This makes it a convenient songbook 
for caroling, family singing, and other Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the ones that 
everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The 32 remaining 
songs are a combination of hymns and choruses that are 
especially inspirational beyond the carol setting. We have 
also included a few songs that summarize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bringing together 
in one book the songs which best express the joy of Christ’s birth. 
May God bless you at Christmas time and always.

CHRISTMAS FAVORITES
Christian Light Publications
Harrisonburg, Virginia 22802
©2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery
©2020 Christian Light Publications, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Printed in the United States of America

ISBN: 978-0-87813-340-6

Seventh Printing, 2020

�

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Smart) . 4

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Hastings) 5

Angels We Have Heard on High . . . . . . 21

As With Gladness Men of Old  . . . . . . 43

Away in a Manger (Spilman) . . . . . . . . . 10

Away in a Manger (Murray) . . . . . . . . . . 11

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light 42

Brightest and Best  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Calm on the Listening Ear of Night  . . 48

Christ Is Born in Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . 25

Christians, Awake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Come, All Ye Shepherds . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus  . . . 44

For God So Loved  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

From the Eastern Mountains  . . . . . . . 28

God Bless You This Christmas  . . . . . . 22

Good Christian Men, Rejoice  . . . . . . . 33

Hark! Are They Not Angels? . . . . . . . . 12

Hark! The Herald Angels  . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hark, the Glad Sound!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hark, What Mean Those Holy Voices?  . 29

How Brightly Shines the Morning Star 27

It Came upon the Midnight Clear  . . . . 19

Joy to the World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Lo, How a Rose E’re Blooming . . . . . . 45

O Come, All Ye Faithful  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

O Come, Little Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel  . . . . . . 46

O Holy Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O Little Town of Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . 2

Oh, Beautiful Star of Bethlehem  . . . . . 3

On Christmas Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Once in a Lonely Manger  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Once in Royal David’s City . . . . . . . . . 32

One Day  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Room for Thee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Silent Night! Holy Night!  . . . . . . . . . . 14

Silently O’re Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Star of the East  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Tell Me the Story of Jesus  . . . . . . . . . 52

The Angels’ Hymn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

The Christmas Song . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The First Noel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

The Message  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

The Silver Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

To Us a Child of Hope Is Born  . . . . . . 17

Under the Stars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

What Child Is This?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

When Christ Was Born . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

While by My Sheep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

While Shepherds Watched (Handel) . . . . 15

While Shepherds Watched (Willis) . . . . . 16

Wonderful Story of Love  . . . . . . . . . . 53

Zion’s Glad Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Christmas Favorites Index

Introduction to  
Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved
songs about Christ’s Birth. This makes it a convenient
songbook for caroling, family singing, and other
Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the
ones that everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The
32 remaining songs are a combination of hymns and cho-
ruses that are especially inspirational beyond the carol
setting. We have also included a few songs that summa-
rize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bring-
ing together in one book the songs which best express the
joy of Christ’s Birth. May God bless you at Christmas time
and always.

© 2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery

510 Sleepy Hollow Road
Lititz, PA  17543

Phone: (717) 627-3090

�
First Printing — 2000

Second Printing — 2002
Third Printing — 2007
Fourth Printing — 2010

 

�

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Smart) . 4

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Hastings) 5

Angels We Have Heard on High . . . . . . 21

As With Gladness Men of Old  . . . . . . 43

Away in a Manger (Spilman) . . . . . . . . . 10

Away in a Manger (Murray) . . . . . . . . . . 11

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light 42

Brightest and Best  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Calm on the Listening Ear of Night  . . 48

Christ Is Born in Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . 25

Christians, Awake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Come, All Ye Shepherds . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus  . . . 44

For God So Loved  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

From the Eastern Mountains  . . . . . . . 28

God Bless You This Christmas  . . . . . . 22

Good Christian Men, Rejoice  . . . . . . . 33

Hark! Are They Not Angels? . . . . . . . . 12

Hark! The Herald Angels  . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hark, the Glad Sound!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hark, What Mean Those Holy Voices?  . 29

How Brightly Shines the Morning Star 27

It Came upon the Midnight Clear  . . . . 19

Joy to the World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Lo, How a Rose E’re Blooming . . . . . . 45

O Come, All Ye Faithful  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

O Come, Little Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel  . . . . . . 46

O Holy Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O Little Town of Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . 2

Oh, Beautiful Star of Bethlehem  . . . . . 3

On Christmas Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Once in a Lonely Manger  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Once in Royal David’s City . . . . . . . . . 32

One Day  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Room for Thee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Silent Night! Holy Night!  . . . . . . . . . . 14

Silently O’re Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Star of the East  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Tell Me the Story of Jesus  . . . . . . . . . 52

The Angels’ Hymn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

The Christmas Song . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The First Noel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

The Message  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

The Silver Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

To Us a Child of Hope Is Born  . . . . . . 17

Under the Stars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

What Child Is This?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

When Christ Was Born . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

While by My Sheep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

While Shepherds Watched (Handel) . . . . 15

While Shepherds Watched (Willis) . . . . . 16

Wonderful Story of Love  . . . . . . . . . . 53

Zion’s Glad Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Christmas Favorites Index

Introduction to  
Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved
songs about Christ’s Birth. This makes it a convenient
songbook for caroling, family singing, and other
Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the
ones that everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The
32 remaining songs are a combination of hymns and cho-
ruses that are especially inspirational beyond the carol
setting. We have also included a few songs that summa-
rize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bring-
ing together in one book the songs which best express the
joy of Christ’s Birth. May God bless you at Christmas time
and always.

© 2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery

510 Sleepy Hollow Road
Lititz, PA  17543

Phone: (717) 627-3090

�
First Printing — 2000

Second Printing — 2002
Third Printing — 2007
Fourth Printing — 2010

 

�

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Smart) . 4

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Hastings) 5

Angels We Have Heard on High . . . . . . 21

As With Gladness Men of Old  . . . . . . 43

Away in a Manger (Spilman) . . . . . . . . . 10

Away in a Manger (Murray) . . . . . . . . . . 11

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light 42

Brightest and Best  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Calm on the Listening Ear of Night  . . 48

Christ Is Born in Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . 25

Christians, Awake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Come, All Ye Shepherds . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus  . . . 44

For God So Loved  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

From the Eastern Mountains  . . . . . . . 28

God Bless You This Christmas  . . . . . . 22

Good Christian Men, Rejoice  . . . . . . . 33

Hark! Are They Not Angels? . . . . . . . . 12

Hark! The Herald Angels  . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hark, the Glad Sound!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hark, What Mean Those Holy Voices?  . 29

How Brightly Shines the Morning Star 27

It Came upon the Midnight Clear  . . . . 19

Joy to the World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Lo, How a Rose E’re Blooming . . . . . . 45

O Come, All Ye Faithful  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

O Come, Little Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel  . . . . . . 46

O Holy Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O Little Town of Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . 2

Oh, Beautiful Star of Bethlehem  . . . . . 3

On Christmas Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Once in a Lonely Manger  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Once in Royal David’s City . . . . . . . . . 32

One Day  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Room for Thee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Silent Night! Holy Night!  . . . . . . . . . . 14

Silently O’re Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Star of the East  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Tell Me the Story of Jesus  . . . . . . . . . 52

The Angels’ Hymn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

The Christmas Song . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The First Noel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

The Message  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

The Silver Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

To Us a Child of Hope Is Born  . . . . . . 17

Under the Stars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

What Child Is This?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

When Christ Was Born . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

While by My Sheep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

While Shepherds Watched (Handel) . . . . 15

While Shepherds Watched (Willis) . . . . . 16

Wonderful Story of Love  . . . . . . . . . . 53

Zion’s Glad Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Christmas Favorites Index

Introduction to  
Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved
songs about Christ’s Birth. This makes it a convenient
songbook for caroling, family singing, and other
Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the
ones that everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The
32 remaining songs are a combination of hymns and cho-
ruses that are especially inspirational beyond the carol
setting. We have also included a few songs that summa-
rize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bring-
ing together in one book the songs which best express the
joy of Christ’s Birth. May God bless you at Christmas time
and always.

© 2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery

510 Sleepy Hollow Road
Lititz, PA  17543

Phone: (717) 627-3090

�
First Printing — 2000

Second Printing — 2002
Third Printing — 2007
Fourth Printing — 2010

 

Introduction to
  Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved songs 
about Christ’s birth. This makes it a convenient songbook 
for caroling, family singing, and other Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the ones that 
everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The 32 remaining 
songs are a combination of hymns and choruses that are 
especially inspirational beyond the carol setting. We have 
also included a few songs that summarize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bringing together 
in one book the songs which best express the joy of Christ’s birth. 
May God bless you at Christmas time and always.

CHRISTMAS FAVORITES
Christian Light Publications
Harrisonburg, Virginia 22802
©2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery
©2020 Christian Light Publications, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Printed in the United States of America

ISBN: 978-0-87813-340-6

Seventh Printing, 2020

�

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Smart) . 4

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Hastings) 5

Angels We Have Heard on High . . . . . . 21

As With Gladness Men of Old  . . . . . . 43

Away in a Manger (Spilman) . . . . . . . . . 10

Away in a Manger (Murray) . . . . . . . . . . 11

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light 42

Brightest and Best  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Calm on the Listening Ear of Night  . . 48

Christ Is Born in Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . 25

Christians, Awake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Come, All Ye Shepherds . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus  . . . 44

For God So Loved  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

From the Eastern Mountains  . . . . . . . 28

God Bless You This Christmas  . . . . . . 22

Good Christian Men, Rejoice  . . . . . . . 33

Hark! Are They Not Angels? . . . . . . . . 12

Hark! The Herald Angels  . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hark, the Glad Sound!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hark, What Mean Those Holy Voices?  . 29

How Brightly Shines the Morning Star 27

It Came upon the Midnight Clear  . . . . 19

Joy to the World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Lo, How a Rose E’re Blooming . . . . . . 45

O Come, All Ye Faithful  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

O Come, Little Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel  . . . . . . 46

O Holy Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O Little Town of Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . 2

Oh, Beautiful Star of Bethlehem  . . . . . 3

On Christmas Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Once in a Lonely Manger  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Once in Royal David’s City . . . . . . . . . 32

One Day  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Room for Thee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Silent Night! Holy Night!  . . . . . . . . . . 14

Silently O’re Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Star of the East  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Tell Me the Story of Jesus  . . . . . . . . . 52

The Angels’ Hymn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

The Christmas Song . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The First Noel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

The Message  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

The Silver Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

To Us a Child of Hope Is Born  . . . . . . 17

Under the Stars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

What Child Is This?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

When Christ Was Born . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

While by My Sheep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

While Shepherds Watched (Handel) . . . . 15

While Shepherds Watched (Willis) . . . . . 16

Wonderful Story of Love  . . . . . . . . . . 53

Zion’s Glad Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Christmas Favorites Index

Introduction to  
Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved
songs about Christ’s Birth. This makes it a convenient
songbook for caroling, family singing, and other
Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the
ones that everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The
32 remaining songs are a combination of hymns and cho-
ruses that are especially inspirational beyond the carol
setting. We have also included a few songs that summa-
rize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bring-
ing together in one book the songs which best express the
joy of Christ’s Birth. May God bless you at Christmas time
and always.

© 2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery

510 Sleepy Hollow Road
Lititz, PA  17543

Phone: (717) 627-3090

�
First Printing — 2000

Second Printing — 2002
Third Printing — 2007
Fourth Printing — 2010

 

�

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Smart) . 4

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Hastings) 5

Angels We Have Heard on High . . . . . . 21

As With Gladness Men of Old  . . . . . . 43

Away in a Manger (Spilman) . . . . . . . . . 10

Away in a Manger (Murray) . . . . . . . . . . 11

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light 42

Brightest and Best  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Calm on the Listening Ear of Night  . . 48

Christ Is Born in Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . 25

Christians, Awake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Come, All Ye Shepherds . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus  . . . 44

For God So Loved  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

From the Eastern Mountains  . . . . . . . 28

God Bless You This Christmas  . . . . . . 22

Good Christian Men, Rejoice  . . . . . . . 33

Hark! Are They Not Angels? . . . . . . . . 12

Hark! The Herald Angels  . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hark, the Glad Sound!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hark, What Mean Those Holy Voices?  . 29

How Brightly Shines the Morning Star 27

It Came upon the Midnight Clear  . . . . 19

Joy to the World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Lo, How a Rose E’re Blooming . . . . . . 45

O Come, All Ye Faithful  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

O Come, Little Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel  . . . . . . 46

O Holy Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O Little Town of Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . 2

Oh, Beautiful Star of Bethlehem  . . . . . 3

On Christmas Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Once in a Lonely Manger  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Once in Royal David’s City . . . . . . . . . 32

One Day  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Room for Thee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Silent Night! Holy Night!  . . . . . . . . . . 14

Silently O’re Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Star of the East  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Tell Me the Story of Jesus  . . . . . . . . . 52

The Angels’ Hymn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

The Christmas Song . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The First Noel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

The Message  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

The Silver Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

To Us a Child of Hope Is Born  . . . . . . 17

Under the Stars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

What Child Is This?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

When Christ Was Born . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

While by My Sheep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

While Shepherds Watched (Handel) . . . . 15

While Shepherds Watched (Willis) . . . . . 16

Wonderful Story of Love  . . . . . . . . . . 53

Zion’s Glad Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Christmas Favorites Index

Introduction to  
Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved
songs about Christ’s Birth. This makes it a convenient
songbook for caroling, family singing, and other
Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the
ones that everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The
32 remaining songs are a combination of hymns and cho-
ruses that are especially inspirational beyond the carol
setting. We have also included a few songs that summa-
rize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bring-
ing together in one book the songs which best express the
joy of Christ’s Birth. May God bless you at Christmas time
and always.

© 2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery

510 Sleepy Hollow Road
Lititz, PA  17543

Phone: (717) 627-3090

�
First Printing — 2000

Second Printing — 2002
Third Printing — 2007
Fourth Printing — 2010

 

�

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Smart) . 4

Angels from the Realms of Glory (Hastings) 5

Angels We Have Heard on High . . . . . . 21

As With Gladness Men of Old  . . . . . . 43

Away in a Manger (Spilman) . . . . . . . . . 10

Away in a Manger (Murray) . . . . . . . . . . 11

Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light 42

Brightest and Best  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Calm on the Listening Ear of Night  . . 48

Christ Is Born in Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . 25

Christians, Awake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Come, All Ye Shepherds . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus  . . . 44

For God So Loved  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

From the Eastern Mountains  . . . . . . . 28

God Bless You This Christmas  . . . . . . 22

Good Christian Men, Rejoice  . . . . . . . 33

Hark! Are They Not Angels? . . . . . . . . 12

Hark! The Herald Angels  . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hark, the Glad Sound!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hark, What Mean Those Holy Voices?  . 29

How Brightly Shines the Morning Star 27

It Came upon the Midnight Clear  . . . . 19

Joy to the World  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Lo, How a Rose E’re Blooming . . . . . . 45

O Come, All Ye Faithful  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

O Come, Little Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel  . . . . . . 46

O Holy Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O Little Town of Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . 2

Oh, Beautiful Star of Bethlehem  . . . . . 3

On Christmas Night  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Once in a Lonely Manger  . . . . . . . . . . 24

Once in Royal David’s City . . . . . . . . . 32

One Day  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Room for Thee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Silent Night! Holy Night!  . . . . . . . . . . 14

Silently O’re Bethlehem  . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Star of the East  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Tell Me the Story of Jesus  . . . . . . . . . 52

The Angels’ Hymn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

The Christmas Song . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

The First Noel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

The Message  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

The Silver Star . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

To Us a Child of Hope Is Born  . . . . . . 17

Under the Stars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

What Child Is This?  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

When Christ Was Born . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

While by My Sheep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

While Shepherds Watched (Handel) . . . . 15

While Shepherds Watched (Willis) . . . . . 16

Wonderful Story of Love  . . . . . . . . . . 53

Zion’s Glad Morning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Christmas Favorites Index

Introduction to  
Christmas Favorites

Christmas Favorites is a compilation of well-loved
songs about Christ’s Birth. This makes it a convenient
songbook for caroling, family singing, and other
Christmas worship.

The first 22 selections are “old familiar” carols, the
ones that everyone wants to hear at Christmas time. The
32 remaining songs are a combination of hymns and cho-
ruses that are especially inspirational beyond the carol
setting. We have also included a few songs that summa-
rize the life of Christ.

We hope this songbook will be useful to you by bring-
ing together in one book the songs which best express the
joy of Christ’s Birth. May God bless you at Christmas time
and always.

© 2000 SilverLine Publishing and Bindery

510 Sleepy Hollow Road
Lititz, PA  17543

Phone: (717) 627-3090

�
First Printing — 2000

Second Printing — 2002
Third Printing — 2007
Fourth Printing — 2010

 

Copyrighted material. May not be reproduced without permission from the publisher.



Joy to the World 1

Copyrighted material. May not be reproduced without permission from the publisher.


	P18432, Christmas Favorites, Inside Cover, 2024.pdf
	Christmas Favorites Song Pages 1.pdf



